	24537	DISTRAINT WARRANT				
				and		
25			WRIT	OFEX	ECUTION	
21 Hd			n en an trèine. Tha an t-thairte an t-thairte	Vol.m	91 Page 51	12
e n .	Lawrence P. Hurst P.O. Box 417		544-34-0944	Number:	DI-84-193162	
JAN	Gilchrist, OR 97737			Date:	1-2-91	
- Û,				District:	41-338	

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.59 per day until paid.

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing	
Personal	1984	9-20-90	\$1,444.00	\$722.00		Fee	Balance Due
					φ ι,,ι	\$10.00	\$3,334.28
TOTAL			\$1,444.00	Total Penalty, Interest Filing Fee		,890.23	\$3,334,28

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	
Date	This warrant has been satisfied in	
County	full, therefore the lien is fully released.	
Reference		OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
	Oregon Department of Revenue	
	Ву	S. Futto
Ву		For further information contact:
		Bruce, Revenue Agent 41-338 Salem Central Office P.O. Box 14725
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)		955 Center Street, Room 363
a.1/3571-1	COUNTY CLERK	Salem, UK -9/309_3018
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI	AMATH: ss.	Telephone: (503) 378-6978
Filed for record at request of		
or Jan A.D., 19 9.	1at12:25o'clock P_ M	the 9th day
of	Co. Lien Docket Or P M., and d	uly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>
FEE \$5.00	Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk